
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 26 January 2023

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONSORT Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2P. Lavis 545218 6/4189

 2 LIZARD 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 5/4120

 3 LITTLE GOMEZ Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 553649 5/4234

 4 FAST LIAR Dropping in grade CAS, 12/01/2023, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/2B. Northfield 542897 22/17225

 5 LAURIE'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 541433 5/4195

 6 KNOW ALL JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R2, P 5P 8P 5P 4/1/1D. King 539197 17/16189

 7 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 10/01/2023, R2, M 7M 3M 5M 4/1/1J. King 520011 23/18178

 8 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R2, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539570 7/5117

 9 CAN'T CATCH HER Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3A. Monaghan 552642 3/1147

 10 HERE'S CAZA 2 Last start placegetter CAP, 18/01/2023, R7, 5 3P 7P 1P 5/1L. Wylie 539391 4/3213

 11 CLOVER DOOR Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2C. Supple 546472 3/2210

 12 SUNSET BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3186

 13 CLOVER LIZZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3C. Supple 539720 2/1183

 14 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 7/4168

 15 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4129

 16 RIPPLE LANE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0123

 17 DASHING THUNDER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 6M 8P 3P 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/4113

 18 JUST CLASSY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2P. Lavis 539059 3/293

 19 VIRAL Dropping in grade CAS, 03/11/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1T. Anlezark 531059 7/6159

 20 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 550628 2/1189

 21 HERE TODAY Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3L. Morgan 553084 2/1171

 22 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1H. Oaten 542893 11/10171

 23 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 7P (BDN)P 8P 5/2J. King 543641 3/2159

 24 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/3156

 25 SUNSET CHARLIE Weighted points score IPS, 10/01/2023, R6, 3 6P 7P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 6/5132

 26 LIL MIKI BREEZE Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R5, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/2C. Northfield 550328 3/2128

 27 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score GRA, 04/12/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11126

 28 SEDUCTIVE ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3T. Barton 549380 2/1117

 29 SHE'S A SULLY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 18/01/2023, R6, 5 5P 5P 3P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 26 January 2023
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 KINGSBRAE KOTA Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R7, M 4M 8P 8P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8115

 31 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R11, P 5P 4M (FEL)P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0109

 32 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3108

 33 BLUE CHIP SONNY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0105

 34 MY REPUTATION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 4/399

 35 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/099

 36 CRACKING MISS Weighted points score CAP, 18/01/2023, R3, 5 5P 1P 6P 5/4L. Wylie 558644 1/097

 37 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/094

 38 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/081

 39 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/181

 40 INDIGO LEE Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/075

 41 FUEL FUND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 6P 7Y 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/061

 42 MENTAL MENZIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/054
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 1 CAN'T CATCH HER Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 5/3A. Monaghan 552642 3/1147

 2 HERE'S CAZA 2 Last start placegetter CAP, 18/01/2023, R7, 5 3P 7P 1P 5/1L. Wylie 539391 4/3213

 3 CLOVER DOOR Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2C. Supple 546472 3/2210

 4 SUNSET BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/11/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3186

 5 CLOVER LIZZIE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3C. Supple 539720 2/1183

 6 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 7/4168

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4129

 8 RIPPLE LANE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0123

 9 DASHING THUNDER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 6M 8P 3P 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/4113

 10 JUST CLASSY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2P. Lavis 539059 3/293

 11 VIRAL Dropping in grade CAS, 03/11/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1T. Anlezark 531059 7/6159

 12 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 550628 2/1189

 13 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1H. Oaten 542893 11/10171

 14 HERE TODAY Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R7, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3L. Morgan 553084 2/1171

 15 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 7P (BDN)P 8P 5/2J. King 543641 3/2159

 16 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/3156

 17 SUNSET CHARLIE Weighted points score IPS, 10/01/2023, R6, 3 6P 7P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 6/5132

 18 LIL MIKI BREEZE Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R5, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/2C. Northfield 550328 3/2128

 19 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score GRA, 04/12/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 12/11126

 20 SHE'S A SULLY 2 Weighted points score CAP, 18/01/2023, R6, 5 5P 5P 3P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3117

 21 SEDUCTIVE ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3T. Barton 549380 2/1117

 22 KINGSBRAE KOTA Weighted points score CAS, 12/01/2023, R7, M 4M 8P 8P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8115

 23 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R11, P 5P 4M (FEL)P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0109

 24 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3108

 25 BLUE CHIP SONNY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0105

 26 MY REPUTATION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 4/399

 27 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R6, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/099

 28 CRACKING MISS Weighted points score CAP, 18/01/2023, R3, 5 5P 1P 6P 5/4L. Wylie 558644 1/097

 29 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/10/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/094

 30 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 550129 1/081

 31 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/181
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 32 INDIGO LEE Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/075

 33 FUEL FUND 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R9, P 6P 7Y 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/061

 34 MENTAL MENZIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/054
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 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start winner CAS, 12/01/2023, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 27/23408

 2 CARRAMAR DRIVE Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R2, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2M. Small 544993 7/5237

 3 SUDDEN COMFORT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R2, P 3P 3M 1P 3/1/2D. Casey 526150 13/12280

 4 STACKED DECK 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/01/2023, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 12/11183

 5 CONSORT Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2P. Lavis 545218 6/4189

 6 LIZARD 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 5/4120

 7 LITTLE GOMEZ Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R2, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 553649 5/4234

 8 FAST LIAR Dropping in grade CAS, 12/01/2023, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/2B. Northfield 542897 22/17225

 9 LAURIE'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 541433 5/4195

 10 KNOW ALL JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R2, P 5P 8P 5P 4/1/1D. King 539197 17/16189

 11 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 10/01/2023, R2, M 7M 3M 5M 4/1/1J. King 520011 23/18178

 12 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R2, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539570 7/5117
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 1 MCLINTOCK 3 Last start placegetter CAP, 18/01/2023, R2, 5 2P M/1L. Wylie 555437 0/0134

 2 INTEGRITY SON Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/0118

 3 CLOVER JULIET Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R1, P 3P M/1C. Supple 543347 0/0117

 4 CURIOUS CAZA Last start placegetter CAP, 18/01/2023, R2, 5 3P 5P 2P M/1L. Wylie 558643 0/0110

 5 CUTTIN' GRASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 3P M/1M. Beach 553818 0/078

 6 SPRITELY GLENNIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 17/01/2023, R1, P 4P 3P (FEL)P M/1E. Harris 545298 0/068

 7 SEVEN SINNERS First start M/1C. Graham 555069 0/00

 8 AMARTEY PARTY Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/058

 9 MR FRESH Weighted points score CAP, 18/01/2023, R1, 5 5P 4P 7P M/1L. Wylie 558642 0/051

 10 PRETTY SWISH Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1C. Gardoll 555763 0/045
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 1 COCO BUNDOCK Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/2J. Wells 553646 3/2204

 2 CHOOSE WELL Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/3J. Hewett 546225 3/1198

 3 KINGSBRAE DEMON 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1Y 5/3C. Northfield 553648 3/1194

 4 BOKARM DONNA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Ahern 528240 2/1174

 5 WHO ROUX DUDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0168

 6 DOUBLE CHARMING Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Casey 554465 1/0165

 7 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0154

 8 SEDUCTIVE ZARA Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4T. Barton 549383 1/0147

 9 THREE PUTT PAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 552488 2/1144

 10 BOOK BOOK 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/0129

 11 RIPPLE LANE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0123

 12 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0121

 13 BLUE CHIP SONNY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0105

 14 MAGIC ALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/2H. Pearce 550621 3/2105

 15 BLAZING BONUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/099

 16 SECRET GIFT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 1P 5/4B. Beach 551792 1/094

 17 EVE AND JAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/093

 18 IN THE THIRTIES 4 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/084

 19 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/181

 20 EDEN FLYER Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/078

 21 OLSEN GANG 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4Y 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/071

 22 FUEL FUND 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/061

 23 MENTAL MENZIES 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/054
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 1 GYPSY JOKER Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R4, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1R. Cooke 550580 5/3255

 2 TOBIAS 2 Last start winner TAR, 18/01/2023, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/2236

 3 KINGSBRAE DEMON 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R6, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/3C. Northfield 553648 3/1194

 4 HERE'S CAZA 1 Last start placegetter CAP, 18/01/2023, R7, 5 3P 7P 1P 5/1L. Wylie 539391 4/3213

 5 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4129

 6 MISS DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1G. Hancock 548651 4/3234

 7 TUMBLING DICE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2T. Duncan 546117 4/2207

 8 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 10/8207

 9 KINGSBRAE BEAR Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/3150

 10 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/6141

 11 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 5P 2M 6P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/4129

 12 CLOVER ATHENA Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R3, P 7P 5M 6P 5/1C. Supple 528152 6/5125

 13 SHE'S A SULLY 1 Weighted points score CAP, 18/01/2023, R6, 5 5P 5P 3P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3117

 14 TIFFANY TWISTED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4A. Lang 541232 4/0111

 15 MY REPUTATION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R9, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 4/399

 16 BACK MOO MOO Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/178

 17 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169
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 1 CATACLYSMIC 2 Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R5, P 1P 2Y 1Y 1/2A. Lang 550632 21/11344

 2 MORT FOR SHORT Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2B. Northfield 540585 13/11321

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 2/1/2C. Northfield 542272 10/9360

 4 STACKED DECK 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 19/01/2023, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 12/11183

 5 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R9, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 3/1/1C. Gardoll 529626 12/7231

 6 INTEGRITY ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 3/1/1R. Andrews 550324 6/5186

 7 LIZARD 3 Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 5/4120

 8 LAURIE'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 541433 5/4195

 9 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1P. Lavis 544998 7/5165
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 1 FERNANDO DIVA Last start placegetter GRA, 22/01/2023, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Jordan 538617 12/1333

 2 TUMBLING DICE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 4/1207

 3 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/4141

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 22/01/2023, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/4123

 5 TOBIAS 1 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 18/01/2023, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/1236

 6 LIZARD 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R7, P 1P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 552257 5/0120

 7 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 5P 2M 6P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 5/0129

 8 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3G. Streatfield 549889 2/1121

 9 TIFFANY TWISTED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1A. Lang 541232 4/3111

 10 MAGIC ALE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4H. Pearce 550621 3/0105

 11 IN THE THIRTIES 3 Weighted points score GRA, 15/01/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/084

 12 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/169
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 1 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R12, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0154

 2 BOOK BOOK 1 Weighted points score IPS, 16/01/2023, R12, 3 2P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/0129

 3 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/01/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/084

 4 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2023, R12, P 5P 6P 4Y 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/071

 5 MCLINTOCK 1 Weighted points score CAP, 18/01/2023, R2, 5 2P M/1L. Wylie 555437 0/0134

 6 BUNDY ROSE Weighted points score CAP, 22/01/2023, R2, 5 7P 2P 4P M/1D. Clarson 552490 0/076

 7 ARTURO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/076

 8 ALL THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/070

 9 TOO TOUGH TERRY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1T. Duncan 557153 0/051

 10 CLOVER ROMEO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P M/1C. Supple 543343 0/039
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 1 ZIHUATANEJO Last start placegetter IPS, 16/01/2023, R3, 3 3P 2P 3P M/1S. Lockhart 552256 0/0134

 2 MCLINTOCK 2 Last start placegetter CAP, 18/01/2023, R2, 5 2P M/1L. Wylie 555437 0/0134

 3 GINGER BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 22/01/2023, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/0108

 4 ALL THUNDER 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/070

 5 JUST MUMMULGUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/09/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 5P M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/078

 6 ARTURO 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/076

 7 TOO TOUGH TERRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/12/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1T. Duncan 557153 0/051

 8 CLOVER ROMEO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P M/1C. Supple 543343 0/039

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 January 2023 - 07:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 26 January 2023

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATACLYSMIC 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R5, P 1P 2Y 1Y 1/2A. Lang 550632 21/7344

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 January 2023 - 07:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 26 January 2023

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING BOB Last start winner CAS, 19/01/2023, R10, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 11/3249

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 January 2023 - 07:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 26 January 2023

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARTURO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/076

 2 ALL THUNDER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/070

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 January 2023 - 07:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 26 January 2023

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMMA BUNDOCK Weighted points score BGC, 09/01/2023, R3, 2 3P 3P 4P 5/4J. Wells 528324 5/0147

 2 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/01/2023, R8, P 5P 2M 6P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 5/0129

 3 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/01/2023, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 7/0123

 4 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score GAR, 20/01/2023, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3M. Ross 547105 2/1120

 5 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/01/2023, R2, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/084

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 January 2023 - 07:20 AM WST


